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Form 604

Corporations Act 2001
Section 671B

Notice of change of interests of substantial holder

Collins Foods Ltd

To_  Company Name/Scheme

ACN/ARSN 13 151 420 781 2320

1. Details of substantial holder(1)

Name
ACN/ARSN (if applicable)

Milford Asset Management Limited

There was a change in the interests of the

substantial holder on 06 /12,21
The previous notice was given to the company on 14 /10,21
The previous notice was dated 15710/ 21

2. Previous and present voting power

The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme that the substantial holder or an associate (2) had a relevant interest (3)
in when last required, and when now required, to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme, are as follows:

Class of securities (4) Previous notice Present notice
Person's votes Voting power (5) Person's votes Voting power (5)
Ordinary Shares 7,196,945 6.167% 5,859,537 5.021%

3. Changes in relevant interests

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest of the substantial holder or an associate in voting securities of the company or scheme, since the
substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as follows:

Date of Person whose Nature of Consideration Class and Person's votes
change relevant interest change (6) given in relation number of affected
changed to change (7) securities
affected
See below
4. Present relevant interests
Particulars of each relevant interest of the substantial holder in voting securities after the change are as follows:
Holder of Registered Person entitled Nature of Class and Person's votes
relevant holder of to be registered relevant number of
interest securities as holder (8) interest (6) securities
Manoameet Limiteh - NNL Custodians SOgjégaSryé?hares 5.021%
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5. Changes in association

The persons who have become associates (2) of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of their association (9) with, the substantial holder in relation to voting
interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable) Nature of association
N/A

6. Addresses
The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name Address
Milford Asset Management Limited Level 28, 48 Shortland Street, Auckland, 1010, New Zealand

|
Signature

printname  Zach Kenworthy capacity Operations Associate

sign here %/ date 09 / 12 / 2021

DIRECTIONS

) If there are a number of substantial holders with similar or related relevant interests (eg. a corporation and its related corporations, or the manager and trustee of an
equity trust), the names could be included in an annexure to the form. If the relevant interests of a group of persons are essentially similar, they may be referred to
throughout the form as a specifically named group if the membership of each group, with the names and addresses of members is clearly set out in paragraph 6 of the

form.
) See the definition of "associate" in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.
3 See the definition of "relevant interest" in sections 608 and 671B(7) of the Corporations Act 2001.
@ The voting shares of a company constitute one class unless divided into separate classes.
5) The person's votes divided by the total votes in the body corporate or scheme multiplied by 100.
6) Include details of:

@ any relevant agreement or other circumstances because of which the change in relevant interest occurred. If subsection 671B(4) applies, a copy of any
document setting out the terms of any relevant agreement, and a statement by the person giving full and accurate details of any contract, scheme or
arrangement, must accompany this form, together with a written statement certifying this contract, scheme or arrangement; and

(b) any qualification of the power of a person to exercise, control the exercise of, or influence the exercise of, the voting powers or disposal of the securities to

which the relevant interest relates (indicating clearly the particular securities to which the qualification applies).

See the definition of "relevant agreement" in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.

W) Details of the consideration must include any and all benefits, money and other, that any person from whom a relevant interest was acquired has, or may, becom’e
entitled to receive in relation to that acquisition. Details must be included even if the benefit is conditional on the happening or not of a contingency. Details must be
included of any benefit paid on behalf of the substantial holder or its associate in relation to the acquisitions, even if they are not paid directly to the person from whom
the relevant interest was acquired.

) If the substantial holder is unable to determine the identity of the person (eg. if the relevant interest arises because of an option) write "unknown".

) Give details, if appropriate, of the present association and any change in that association since the last substantial holding notice.




TransactionD Person whose interest

ate

6/12/2021

6/12/2021

6/12/2021

1/12/2021

1/12/2021

1/12/2021

1/12/2021

1/12/2021

1/12/2021

1/12/2021

30/11/2021

30/11/2021

30/11/2021

26/11/2021

26/11/2021

26/11/2021

26/11/2021

26/11/2021

25/11/2021

Changed

Milford Asset
Management Limited

Milford Asset
Management Limited

Milford Asset
Management Limited

Milford Asset
Management Limited

Milford Asset
Management Limited

Milford Asset
Management Limited

Milford Asset
Management Limited

Milford Asset
Management Limited

Milford Asset
Management Limited

Milford Asset
Management Limited

Milford Asset
Management Limited

Milford Asset
Management Limited

Milford Asset
Management Limited

Milford Asset
Management Limited

Milford Asset
Management Limited

Milford Asset
Management Limited

Milford Asset
Management Limited

Milford Asset
Management Limited

Milford Asset
Management Limited

Asset

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

Units

-11,561

-74,779

-86,555

-6,695

-43,305

-6,696

-43,304

-3,635

-27,214

-23,511

-50,000

-100,000

1,137

56,917

-3,632

-22,956

-30,329

5,614

11,915

Cash Amt Class

-147,151.13
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-951,995.55
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-1,101,913.31
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-94,392.23
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-610,675.85
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-94,369.71
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-610,333.04
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-50,750.51
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-379,989.71
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-328,284.64
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-675,665.96
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-1,351,331.92
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

15,063.64
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

711,747.09
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-45,418.16
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-287,064.78
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-379,264.15
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

68,567.18
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

148,973.82
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares



Milford Asset
25/11/2021 " OrG ASSE
Management Limited

Milford Asset
25/11/2021 TG ASSE
Management Limited

Milford Asset
25/11/2021 " OrA ASSE
Management Limited

Milford Asset
25/11/2021 Hord Asse .
Management Limited

Milford Asset
23/11/2021 Hord Asse .
Management Limited

Milford Asset
23/11/2021 Hord Asse .
Management Limited

Milford Asset
11/11/2021 1 Or@ ASset
Management Limited

Milford Asset
10/11/2021 Hord Asse L
Management Limited

Milford Asset
10/11/2021 Hord Asse .
Management Limited

Milford Asset
9/11/2021 Hord Asse L
Management Limited

Milford Asset
9/11/2021 Hord Asse L
Management Limited

Milford Asset
2/11/2021 Hord Asse .
Management Limited

Milford Asset
2/11/2021 oG Asset
Management Limited

Milford Asset
2/11/2021 Hord Asse L
Management Limited

Milford Asset
2/11/2021 oG Asset
Management Limited

Milford Asset
2/11/2021 Hord Asse L
Management Limited

Milford Asset
2/11/2021 " OTC ASSEL
Management Limited

Milford Asset
2/11/2021 " OTC ASSEL
Management Limited

Milford Asset
2/11/2021 " OTC ASSEL
Management Limited

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

40,000

-2,553

-16,132

-21,315

-23,636

-149,385

2,134

-1,634

5,950

20,000

5,000

944

-494

-127

-4,136

-3,020

-4,903

-3,054

504,800.00
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-32,218.86
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-203,585.84
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-268,995.30
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-307,203.08
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-1,941,594.70
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

27,826.76
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-21,195.62
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

76,094.11
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

253,706.40
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

63,126.00
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-12,214.30
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-6,391.81
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-1,643.24
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-64.7
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-53,525.90
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-39,083.23
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-63,452.00
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-39,523.23
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares



Milford Asset
2/11/2021 " OTC ASSEL
Management Limited

Milford Asset
1/11/2021 TG ASSEr
Management Limited

Milford Asset
1/11/2021 Or@Asset
Management Limited

Milford Asset
1/11/2021 1 Or@ Asset
Management Limited

Milford Asset
1/11/2021 Hord Asse .
Management Limited

Milford Asset
1/11/2021 " Or@ Asset
Management Limited

Milford Asset
1/11/2021 Hord Asse .
Management Limited

Milford Asset
1/11/2021 Hord Asse L
Management Limited

Milford Asset
1/11/2021 Hord Asse .
Management Limited

Milford Asset
29/10/2021 Hord Asse L
Management Limited

Milford Asset
29/10/2021 Hord Asse L
Management Limited

Milford Asset
29/10/2021 " Or@ ASset
Management Limited

Milford Asset
29/10/2021 Hord Asse L
Management Limited

Milford Asset
29/10/2021 Hord Asse L
Management Limited

Milford Asset
29/10/2021 Hord Asse L
Management Limited

Milford Asset
29/10/2021 Hord Asse L
Management Limited

Milford Asset
29/10/2021 . OrC ASSEt
Management Limited

Milford Asset
28/10/2021 . OrQ ASSEt
Management Limited

Milford Asset
28/10/2021 . OrQ ASSEt
Management Limited

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

-26,449

-785

-410

-106

-3,441

-2,512

-4,079

-2,540

-1,959

-1,024

-263

-11

-8,581

-6,266

-10,172

-6,335

-9,901

-5,176

-343,226.25
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-10,112.91
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-5,281.90
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-1,365.57
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-64.42
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-44,338.25
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-32,367.81
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-52,559.05
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-32,728.61
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-25,274.53
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-13,211.39
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-3,393.16
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-141.92
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-110,732.14
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-80,858.59
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-131,262.94
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-81,748.99
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-126,830.39
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-66,303.82
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares



Milford Asset
28/10/2021
/10/ Management Limited

Milford Asset
28/10/2021
/10/ Management Limited

Milford Asset
28/10/2021
/10/ Management Limited

Milford Asset
28/10/2021
/10/ Management Limited

Milford Asset
28/10/2021
/10/ Management Limited

Milford Asset
28/10/2021
/10/ Management Limited

Milford Asset
27/10/2021 Hord Asse .
Management Limited

Milford Asset
27/10/2021 Hord Asse L
Management Limited

Milford Asset
27/10/2021 Hord Asse .
Management Limited

Milford Asset
27/10/2021 Hord Asse L
Management Limited

Milford Asset
27/10/2021 Hord Asse L
Management Limited

Milford Asset
27/10/2021 Hord Asse .
Management Limited

Milford Asset
27/10/2021 Hord Asse L
Management Limited

Milford Asset
27/10/2021 Hord Asse L
Management Limited

Milford Asset
26/10/2021 Hord Asse L
Management Limited

Milford Asset
26/10/2021 Hord Asse L
Management Limited

Milford Asset
26/10/2021 . OC ASSEt
Management Limited

Milford Asset
26/10/2021 . OrC ASSEt
Management Limited

Milford Asset
26/10/2021 . OQ ASSEt
Management Limited

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

-1,333

-43,386

-31,681

-51,433

-32,032

-8,746

-4,572

-1,178

-38,320

-27,981

-45,427

-28,292

-337

-176

-1,476

-1,078

-17,075.54
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-742.97
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-555,879.82
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-405,910.40
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-658,981.39
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-410,407.57
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-112,370.98
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-58,742.31
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-15,135.26
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-655.27
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-492,444.45
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-359,579.54
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-583,775.42
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-363,576.16
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-4,305.93
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-2,248.79
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-25.55
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-18,862.97
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-13,776.61
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares



Milford Asset
26/10/2021
/10/ Management Limited

Milford Asset
25/10/2021
/10/ Management Limited

Milford Asset
25/10/2021
/10/ Management Limited

Milford Asset
25/10/2021
/10/ Management Limited

Milford Asset
25/10/2021
/10/ Management Limited

Milford Asset
25/10/2021
/10/ Management Limited

Milford Asset
25/10/2021
/10/ Management Limited

Milford Asset
22/10/2021 Hord Asse L
Management Limited

Milford Asset
22/10/2021 Hord Asse .
Management Limited

Milford Asset
22/10/2021 Hord Asse L
Management Limited

Milford Asset
22/10/2021 Hord Asse L
Management Limited

Milford Asset
22/10/2021 Hord Asse .
Management Limited

Milford Asset
22/10/2021 " Or@ Asset
Management Limited

Milford Asset
21/10/2021 Hord Asse L
Management Limited

Milford Asset
21/10/2021 oG Asset
Management Limited

Milford Asset
21/10/2021 " Or@ Asset
Management Limited

Milford Asset
21/10/2021 . OrQ ASSEt
Management Limited

Milford Asset
21/10/2021 . OrQ ASSEt
Management Limited

Milford Asset
20/10/2021 " OrG ASSEt
Management Limited

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

-1,090

-479

-250

-2,100

-1,534

-1,551

-871

-455

-3,817

-2,788

-2,819

-17

-7,781

-13,929.97
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-6,215.92
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-3,244.23
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-38.93
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-27,256.93
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-19,910.54
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-20,131.19
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-11,298.08
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-5,901.99
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-64.86
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-49,521.76
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-36,171.51
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-36,573.71
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-947.47
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-220.61
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-116.8
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-700.87
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-700.87
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-101,684.34
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares



Milford Asset
20/10/2021
/10/ Management Limited

Milford Asset
20/10/2021
/10/ Management Limited

Milford Asset
20/10/2021
/10/ Management Limited

Milford Asset
20/10/2021
/10/ Management Limited

Milford Asset
20/10/2021
/10/ Management Limited

Milford Asset
20/10/2021
/10/ Management Limited

Milford Asset
20/10/2021
/10/ Management Limited

Milford Asset
19/10/2021 Hord Asse L
Management Limited

Milford Asset
19/10/2021 Hord Asse .
Management Limited

Milford Asset
19/10/2021 Hord Asse L
Management Limited

Milford Asset
19/10/2021 Hord Asse L
Management Limited

Milford Asset
18/10/2021 " Or@ ASset
Management Limited

Milford Asset
18/10/2021 Hord Asse L
Management Limited

Milford Asset
18/10/2021 Hord Asse L
Management Limited

Milford Asset
18/10/2021 Hord Asse L
Management Limited

Milford Asset
15/10/2021 Hord Asse L
Management Limited

Milford Asset
15/10/2021 '\ Or@ ASSEt
Management Limited

Milford Asset
15/10/2021 '\ Or@ ASSE
Management Limited

Milford Asset
15/10/2021 '\ Or@ ASSE
Management Limited

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

CKF AU

-47,631

-48,159

-7,806

-87

-47,783

-48,313

-6,429

-39,355

-39,791

-130

-794

-803

-248

-137,551

-28,948

-1,136.94
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-622,580.31
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-629,481.75
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-102,094.39
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-1,137.87
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-625,077.35
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-632,010.59
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-84,326.49
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-944.4
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-516,306.47
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-522,026.44
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-1,716.78
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-13.21
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-10,487.65
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-10,606.53
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-3,275.42
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-1,817,052.43

Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-686.18
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

-382,071.63
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares



Milford Asset
14/10/2021 Mifford Asse CKF AU -449 -6,011.83

Management Limited Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

Milford Asset
14/10/2021 Mifford Asse CKF AU -249,551 -3,342,002.51

Management Limited Fully Paid Ordinary Shares



	CKF AU 1% movement wking - 09.12
	CKF AU 0912

